
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

DNF

No.

48

61

17

8

34

87

4

53

14

38

5

24

6

Class

ITE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITB

ITA

ITB

ITB

ITS

ITB

ITB

ITB

ITB

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

4

2

3

1

4

5

6

DNF

Name

Tim Oehlerking

Scott Bettinger

Vonn Brockman

Don Wiseman

Jason Whitney

Chuck Grauel

Chris Albin

Ralf Lindow

Trevor Janke

Eric Gregory

Harlan Donaldson

Steve Wilson

Paul Gregory

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

13

4

Total Tm

25:56.311

26:07.227

26:21.593

26:23.000

26:29.042

26:30.340

26:44.971

27:04.357

27:13.298

27:33.190

27:42.264

26:28.855

7:41.352

Best Tm

1:42.608

1:43.093

1:43.365

1:44.461

1:44.150

1:44.733

1:45.779

1:46.702

1:45.608

1:49.400

1:48.784

2:00.013

1:51.603

Hometown

Lincoln NE

Haysville KS

Tulsa OK

Rogers AR

Lees Summit MO

Wichita KS

Maryland Hgts MO

Bellevue NE

Lincoln NE

Lincoln NE

Des Moines IA

Hooper NE

Lincoln NE

Make-Model

Honda del Sol

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Honda CRX Si

Mazda Miata

VW Golf

VW Golf

Mazda RX7

VW Golf

VW GTi

Fiat 124 Spyder

VW GTI

Member_ID

281543

192057

385855

39562

428497

6226

180831_1

416957

74394_3

347709

115461_1

396832

360634

Region

NEB

WICH

NEOK

OZMT

KCR

WICH

SILR

NEB

NEB

NEB

DMV

NEB

NEB

Sponsor

Lael's Import Performance

Don Preston Racing

Money Pit Motorsports

ML Watkins Body Shop; Hicks Radiator Shop; Springfield Dyno

Affordanz LLC

My wife

Janke Auto

Lael's Garage

Bare Bones Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:45.608) for ITS by Trevor Janke.

Provisional Results posted at 12:50pm

Official Results posted at 1:25pm

Printed: 8/19/2012 1:35:23 PM

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

12-R-2171-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory

10.916

Avg. Speed

74.599

Best Lap Tm

1:42.608

Best Speed

75.433

Best Lap by

48 - Tim Oehlerking

NRSCCA Dog Days of Summer Regional

1 ITA ITB ITC ITE ITR ITS IT7

Official Race

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:06:53

Motorsports Park Hastings 2.150 Miles

8/19/2012 12:05 PM


